

.ITEM NO.74

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22394/2008

AMRUTVAHINI S.& S.V.SANSTHA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MACHINDRA SAHEBRAO GODGE

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16941 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22413 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22414 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22415 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22416 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22417 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22418 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22419 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22420 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22421 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22422 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22423 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22424 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22426 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22427 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22428 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22429 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 04/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Fresh dasti service is allowed.

List the matter on 25.3.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar